
International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: John Ozman
Location: Maryhill, Washington, USA Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: 15-Sep-07 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry and Slick
Weather: Hot & Windy Course Length: 2.2 mi

Downhill Skateboard Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 36 Siegrist Martin SUI 3:14.499 3:10.044 3:10.044
2 513 Smith Scott (Scoot) CAN 3:13.506 3:10.374 3:10.374
3 216 Reimer Kevin CAN 3:13.257 3:10.400 3:10.400
4 234 Desmarais Nikolas CAN 3:16.042 3:10.876 3:10.876
5 510 Lang Nathan CAN 3:14.795 3:11.018 3:11.018
6 4 Edstrand Thomas CAN 3:17.650 3:11.652 3:11.652
7 472 Erban Mischo CAN 3:11.696 3:32.646 3:11.696
8 505 Meiners Billy USA 3:18.010 3:12.030 3:12.030
9 520 Ziemlanski Jim CAN 3:18.993 3:12.136 3:12.136

10 254 Duran Joseph (JM) USA 3:19.753 3:12.537 3:12.537
11 1 Lindstrom Fredrick SWE 3:14.691 3:12.687 3:12.687
12 120 Sakamoto Noah USA 3:19.500 3:12.732 3:12.732
13 2 Lundberg Eric SWE 3:13.880 3:13.069 3:13.069
14 535 Manougian Dennis USA 3:18.165 3:13.471 3:13.471
15 539 Startup Blake CAN 3:18.817 3:15.978 3:15.978
16 494 Mitchell David USA 3:20.235 3:16.111 3:16.111
17 138 Connolly Pete GBR 3:23.009 3:16.445 3:16.445
18 555 Brunson William USA 3:22.537 3:16.709 3:16.709
19 504 Morrow Tristan USA 3:21.503 3:16.811 3:16.811
20 348 Woodfine Jeff CAN 3:21.664 3:16.874 3:16.874
21 506 McGuirk Robin USA 3:21.250 3:16.965 3:16.965
22 514 English Rylan (Raggie) CAN 3:18.170 3:17.254 3:17.254
23 552 Hendrickson David USA 3:24.395 3:18.349 3:18.349
24 460 MacCannell Andrew CAN 3:29.056 3:19.451 3:19.451
25 512 Charlton Sandy CAN 3:25.602 3:19.714 3:19.714
26 547 Lau Ethan USA 3:23.418 3:20.286 3:20.286
27 457 Buksa Graham CAN DNS 3:20.503 3:20.503
28 84 Meehan (J) Riley USA 3:26.872 3:20.681 3:20.681
29 495 Hovey Eric USA 3:24.587 3:21.216 3:21.216
30 508 Huey Jon USA 3:21.643 3:34.207 3:21.643
31 458 Martin Kyle CAN DNS 3:22.448 3:22.448
32 292 McKendry Rob USA 3:22.639 3:30.787 3:22.639
33 497 Quay Andrew CAN 3:26.695 3:22.813 3:22.813
34 525 Martens Tyler CAN 3:24.582 3:22.916 3:22.916
35 66 Budro Jeff USA 3:29.795 3:24.251 3:24.251
36 530 Brinson (J) Spencer USA 3:27.540 3:24.363 3:24.363
37 80 Rolf Josh USA 3:28.214 3:24.452 3:24.452
38 471 Kelly (J) James USA 3:24.537 3:24.480 3:24.480
39 49 Conner Danny USA 3:29.841 3:24.496 3:24.496
40 534 Price David USA 3:44.702 3:24.610 3:24.610
41 499 Khatri-chetri Karishna DNS 3:24.775 3:24.775
42 498 Brady Bryce USA 3:31.853 3:24.886 3:24.886
43 507 Colton Adam USA 3:24.931 3:55.079 3:24.931
44 423 Weisfeld Joshua USA 3:25.995 3:24.937 3:24.937
45 184 Newton (J) Alex USA 3:25.007 3:41.310 3:25.007
46 524 Pilloni Louis USA 3:25.057 3:33.347 3:25.057
47 516 Pettie Stuart CAN 3:28.168 3:25.065 3:25.065
48 511 Gregg Richard USA 3:29.218 3:25.148 3:25.148



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: John Ozman
Location: Maryhill, Washington, USA Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: 15-Sep-07 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry and Slick
Weather: Hot & Windy Course Length: 2.2 mi

Downhill Skateboard Qualifying Continued
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best
49 557 Ozuna Dean USA 3:27.272 3:25.199 3:25.199
50 515 Hornbrook Richard CAN 3:25.345 3:26.470 3:25.345
51 480 Nelson Brett USA 3:28.049 3:25.573 3:25.573
52 261 Bataineh Zeid JOR 3:28.986 3:25.617 3:25.617
53 461 Davies (F) Brianne CAN DNS 3:26.528 3:26.528
54 454 Dunmall Nicholas CAN DNS 3:26.569 3:26.569
55 492 Drysdale Tad CAN 3:30.167 3:26.605 3:26.605
56 536 Peck (J) Brian USA 3:28.479 3:27.007 3:27.007
57 277 Carrol Paul USA 3:28.676 3:27.050 3:27.050
58 541 Donogh Shane USA 3:30.834 3:27.274 3:27.274
59 503 Hamilton Aaron CAN 3:27.682 3:40.979 3:27.682
60 550 Cecchi Nick USA 3:32.546 3:27.799 3:27.799
61 500 Wilson Nathen CAN 3:28.563 3:28.397 3:28.397
62 523 Dubendorff Brent USA 3:35.485 3:28.547 3:28.547
63 522 Poscente (J) Luca CAN 3:30.726 3:28.815 3:28.815
64 496 Holland (J) Kyle CAN 3:34.061 3:29.115 3:29.115
65 283 Evans Tom GBR 3:32.103 3:30.234 3:30.234
66 24 Poscente (F) Chiara CAN 3:35.820 3:30.836 3:30.836
67 521 Christopher Mike USA 3:33.690 3:30.865 3:30.865
68 533 Kercheval (J) Dave USA 3:33.295 3:31.706 3:31.706
69 551 Mercardo Andrew USA 3:40.180 3:33.237 3:33.237
70 531 Losee Don USA 3:44.798 3:33.786 3:33.786
71 543 Cation Lee CAN 3:34.947 3:33.797 3:33.797
72 31 Meehan Nick USA 3:33.891 3:34.148 3:33.891
73 481 Wehner Dan USA 3:35.178 3:35.389 3:35.178
74 540 Cliney Daniel USA 3:36.469 3:36.807 3:36.469
75 509 Schmucker Edward USA 3:36.612 3:38.161 3:36.612
76 444 Doman (J) Steven USA 3:36.728 3:40.893 3:36.728
77 426 Kaloi Jon-Paul USA 3:37.340 3:37.833 3:37.340
78 532 Dombroski (J) Jordan CAN 3:37.660 DNF 3:37.660
79 518 Stetler Tom USA 3:38.623 3:38.223 3:38.223
80 210 Urreizttieta Andres USA 3:38.330 3:45.666 3:38.330
81 501 Crozier Kelsey CAN 3:38.691 3:40.628 3:38.691
82 487 Tidd (J) Charlie CAN 3:40.131 3:38.891 3:38.891
83 548 Kaji Isao USA 3:38.903 3:39.021 3:38.903
84 519 Shaffer Erek USA 3:39.605 DNS 3:39.605
85 549 Kristjanson (J) Erik USA 3:39.738 3:39.962 3:39.738
86 526 Johnston Rlys CAN 3:41.661 3:39.765 3:39.765
87 554 Carroll Sean USA 3:40.185 DNS 3:40.185
88 544 Earwood David USA 3:45.828 3:40.559 3:40.559
89 417 Smith Sean USA 3:40.680 4:00.505 3:40.680
90 546 Gushi Dylan USA 3:41.898 3:40.841 3:40.841
91 454 Eubank (J) Pete USA 3:41.637 3:41.156 3:41.156
92 453 Hampton (J) Dustin USA 3:41.524 3:41.848 3:41.524
93 15 Richardson (F) Carley CAN DNS 3:41.687 3:41.687
94 517 Shaw Matt CAN DNS 3:44.338 3:44.338
95 27 Johnson Andreas SWE 3:50.610 3:55.199 3:50.610
96 553 Olsen Cory USA 3:51.928 DNS 3:51.928



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: John Ozman
Location: Maryhill, Washington, USA Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: 15-Sep-07 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry and Slick
Weather: Hot & Windy Course Length: 2.2 mi

Downhill Skateboard Qualifying Continued
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best
97 27 Harding (F) Ann CAN 4:09.078 4:01.874 4:01.874
98 123 Rutherford Noah USA 4:45.782 DNS 4:45.782
99 Hoppie (F) Brenda CAN DNS DNS DNS

Women's Downhill Skateboard Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 461 Davies Brianne CAN DNS 3:26.528 3:26.528
2 24 Poscente Chiara CAN 3:35.820 3:30.836 3:30.836
3 15 Richardson Carley CAN DNS 3:41.687 3:41.687
4 27 Harding Ann CAN 4:09.078 4:01.874 4:01.874
5 Hoppie Brenda CAN DNS DNS DNS

Junior Downhill Skateboard Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 84 Meehan (J) Riley USA 3:26.872 3:20.681 3:20.681
2 530 Brinson (J) Spencer USA 3:27.540 3:24.363 3:24.363
3 471 Kelly (J) James USA 3:24.537 3:24.480 3:24.480
4 184 Newton (J) Alex USA 3:25.007 3:41.310 3:25.007
5 536 Peck (J) Brian USA 3:28.479 3:27.007 3:27.007
6 522 Poscente (J) Luca CAN 3:30.726 3:28.815 3:28.815
7 496 Holland (J) Kyle CAN 3:34.061 3:29.115 3:29.115
8 533 Kercheval (J) Dave USA 3:33.295 3:31.706 3:31.706
9 444 Doman (J) Steven USA 3:36.728 3:40.893 3:36.728

10 532 Dombroski (J) Jordan CAN 3:37.660 DNF 3:37.660
11 487 Tidd (J) Charlie CAN 3:40.131 3:38.891 3:38.891
12 549 Kristjanson (J) Erik USA 3:39.738 3:39.962 3:39.738
13 454 Eubank (J) Pete USA 3:41.637 3:41.156 3:41.156
14 453 Hampton (J) Dustin USA 3:41.524 3:41.848 3:41.524

Street Luge Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 130 Lang Matthias GER 3:08.888 3:05.895 3:05.895
2 8 McIntyre Mike USA 3:11.154 3:08.734 3:08.734
3 12 Fryer John USA 3:10.166 3:09.435 3:09.435
4 9 Tolman Justin USA 3:10.881 3:09.440 3:09.440
5 43 Dean David USA 3:10.049 3:10.002 3:10.002
6 108 Eliot Peter GBR 3:16.915 3:11.198 3:11.198
7 5 McBride Chris USA 3:14.084 3:11.422 3:11.422
8 2 Meehan Riley USA 3:12.338 3:11.698 3:11.698
9 4 Busse Paul USA 3:14.245 3:14.142 3:14.142

10 25 Lee Brian USA 3:33.418 3:14.776 3:14.776
11 227 Shaffer Erek USA 3:16.715 DNS 3:16.715
12 16 Meijer Cleas SWE 3:18.617 3:16.739 3:16.739
13 226 Lewis John USA 3:23.703 3:19.850 3:19.850
14 532 Dombroski Jordan CAN 3:21.002 DNS 3:21.002
15 1 Weber Beni SUI 3:28.497 3:21.021 3:21.021
16 32 Iverson Ronnie USA 3:22.158 3:22.481 3:22.481



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: John Ozman
Location: Maryhill, Washington, USA Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: 15-Sep-07 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry and Slick
Weather: Hot & Windy Course Length: 2.2 mi

Street Luge Qualifying Continued
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best
17 544 Earwood David USA 3:24.051 3:22.892 3:22.892
18 33 Wilson Rick USA 3:28.966 3:25.174 3:25.174
19 51 Hodkinson Richard GBR 4:03.743 3:31.521 3:31.521
20 29 Rutherford Noah USA DNS 3:50.322 3:50.322

Classic Luge Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 12 Fryer John USA 3:17.510 DNS 3:17.510
2 2 Meehan Riley USA 3:17.672 3:28.155 3:17.672
3 130 Lang Matthias GER 3:21.552 3:18.958 3:18.958
4 5 McBride Chris USA 3:27.808 3:28.084 3:27.808
5 108 Eliot Peter GBR 3:32.034 3:29.142 3:29.142
6 134 Peer Scott USA 3:36.558 3:36.717 3:36.558
7 27 Johnson Andreas SWE 3:42.404 3:38.781 3:38.781
8 51 Hodkinson Richard GBR 4:02.831 DNS 4:02.831

Downhill Inline Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 13 Wohrle Tobias GER 3:11.803 3:09.946 3:09.946
2 2 Peer Scott USA 3:25.330 3:11.831 3:11.831
3 38 Tacchini Davide ITA 3:24.105 3:17.122 3:17.122
4 6 Ellis Craig USA 3:25.196 3:19.399 3:19.399
5 37 Hughes David CAN 3:32.027 3:19.920 3:19.920
6 15 Hagen Frank NOR 3:27.453 3:20.272 3:20.272
7 1 Focke Warren USA 3:21.108 3:31.079 3:21.108
8 3 Lambert David USA 3:53.129 3:49.168 3:49.168
9 556 Oltmans Isaac USA 4:28.029 DNS 4:28.029

Gravity Bike Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 2 McIntyre Mike USA 3:01.269 DNF 3:01.269
2 517 Shaw Matt CAN 3:03.752 3:36.749 3:03.752
3 3 Williams Jon USA 3:25.560 3:20.178 3:20.178
4 5 McIntyre Charlene USA 3:25.601 3:31.522 3:25.601
5 4 Rutherford Noah USA DNS 3:54.198 3:54.198
6 7 Willams Teresa USA 4:31.704 4:20.359 4:20.359

Fairing Gravity Bike Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 517 Shaw Matt USA 3:03.752 3:36.749 3:03.752
2 33 Smith Allen USA 3:10.238 3:07.037 3:07.037
3 4 Rutherford Noah USA DNS 3:54.198 3:54.198



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: John Ozman
Location: Maryhill, Washington Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry and Slick
Weather: Hot & Windy Course Length: 2.2 mi

Downhill Skateboarding
ROUND A ROUND B ROUND C ROUND D ROUND E ROUND D ROUND C ROUND B ROUND A

QUAL 1A POS POS 9A QUAL

1 Siegrist, Martin      36 1 1 Reimer, Kevin    216 3
17 Connolly, Pete    138 2 2 Morrow, Triston    504 19
33 Quay, Andrew       497 4 3 Budro, Jeff     66 35
64 Holland, Kyle     519 3 1B POS POS 5B 4 Dubendorff, Brent    523 62
80 Urreiztieta, Andres  210 5 Siegrist, Martin      36 1 2 Reimer, Kevin    216 5 Dombroski, Jordan  532 78
96 Olsen, Cory     553 DNS Connolly, Pete    138 3 3 Morrow, Triston    504 6 Shaw, Matt     517 94

Holland, Kyle     519 6 6 Budro, Jeff     66
2A Mitchell, David        494 2 1 Manougian, Dennis  535 10A

16 Mitchell, David        494 1 McKendry, Rob   292 4 4 Huey, Jon   508 1 Manougian, Dennis  535 14
32 McKendry, Rob   292 2 Gregg, Richard     511 5 5 Nelson, Brett       480 2 Huey, Jon   508 30
48 Gregg, Richard     511 3 4 Pilloni, Louis   524 46
49 Ozuna, Dean   557 4 1C POS POS 3C 3 Nelson, Brett       480 51
65 Evans, Tom       233 5 Siegrist, Martin      36 1 4 Manougian, Dennis  535 5 Poscente, Chira     522 67
81 Crozier, Kelsey        501 6 Mitchell, David        494 6 1 Reimer, Kevin    216 6 Kaji,  Isao            548 83

Connolly, Pete    138 4 5 Morrow, Triston    504
3A Meiners, Billy  505 2 6 Buksa, Graham     457 11A

9 Ziemlanski, Jim   520 1 Ziemlanski, Jim   520 3 3 Lindstrom, Fredrick     1 2 Lindstrom, Fredrick     1 11
25 Charlton, Sandy  512 2 Charlton, Sandy  512 5 Edstrand, Tom     4 1 Buksa, Graham     457 27
41 Khatri-chetri, Karishna  499 4 4 Colton, Adam        507 43
56 Peck, Brian    536 3 2B CONSOLATION POS 6B 3 Dunmall, Nicholas  454 54
72 Meehan, Nick    31 6 Ziemlanski, Jim   520 2 Loser 2D Meiners, Billy  505 3 2 Lindstrom, Fredrick     1 5 Losee, Don     531 70
88 Earwood, David  544 5 Charlton, Sandy  512 3 Loser 2D Ziemlanski, Jim   520 6 1 Buksa, Graham     457 6 Johnston, Rlys    526 86

Peck, Brian    536 4 Loser 2D Desmarais, Nocolas 234 1 5 Dunmall, Nicholas  454
4A Meiners, Billy  505 1 Loser 4D Duran, JM       254 4 3 Edstrand, Tom     4 12A

8 Meiners, Billy  505 1 MacCannell, Andrew  460 5 Loser 4D Lindstrom, Fredrick     1 5 4 English, Rylan  514  1 Edstrand, Tom     4 6
24 MacCannell, Andrew  460 2 Price, David  534 6 Loser 4D Edstrand, Tom     4 2 6 Hamilton, Aaron    503 2 English, Rylan  514  22
40 Price, David  534 3 4 Kelly, James    471 38
57 Carrol, Paul       554 4 2D POS Desmarais, Nocolas 234 POS 4D 3 Hamilton, Aaron    503 59
73 Wehner, Dan     481 5 Siegrist, Martin      36 3 7th Place 2 Reimer, Kevin    216 5 Schmucker, Ed   509 75
89 Smith, Sean     417 6 Meiners, Billy  505 4 6 Edstrand, Tom     4 6 Eubank, Pete   454 91

Ziemlanski, Jim   520 5 5 Lindstrom, Fredrick     1
5A Desmarais, Nocolas 234 6 3 Smith, Scoot       513 13A

5 Lang, Nathan    510 1 Sakamoto, Noah   120 2 FINAL POS 1 Erban,  Mischo    472 1 Erban,  Mischo    472 7
21 McGuirk, Robin   506 2 Lang, Nathan    510 1 Lang, Nathan    510 5 4 Duran, JM       254 2 Hendrickson, Dave  552 23
37 Rolf, Josh    80 4 Sakamoto, Noah   120 6 3 Conner, Danny   49 39
60 Cecchi, Nick   550 3 3B Siegrist, Martin      36 4 7B 4 Donogh, Shane   541 58
76 Doman, Steven   444 6 Lang, Nathan    510 1 Erban,  Mischo    472 2 1 Erban,  Mischo    472 5 Cliney, Daniel   540 74
92 Hampton, Dustin   453 5 McGuirk, Robin   506 6 Reimer, Kevin    216 3 5 Hendrickson, Dave  552 6 Gushi, Dylan    546 90

Cecchi, Nick   550 5 Smith, Scoot       513 1 4 Conner, Danny   49
6A Sakamoto, Noah   120 2 2 Duran, JM       254 14A

12 Sakamoto, Noah   120 1 Meehan, Riley   84 3 Smith, Scoot       513 3 Lau, Ethan      547 1 Duran, JM       254 10
28 Meehan, Riley   84 2 Davies, Brianne   461 4 WINNER 6 Drysdale, Tad   492 2 Lau, Ethan      547 26
44 Weisfeld, Joshua   423 4 5 Brady, Bryce     498 42
53 Davies, Brianne   461 3 2C 4C 3 Drysdale, Tad   492 55
69 Mercardo, Andrew  551 6 Lang, Nathan    510 3 2 Erban,  Mischo    472 4 Cation,  Lee    543 71
85 Kristjanson, Erik    549 5 Sakamoto, Noah   120 2 3 Duran, JM       254 6 Carroll,  Sean   554 87

Meehan, Riley   84 5 6 Lau, Ethan      547
7A Desmarais, Nocolas 234 1 1 Smith, Scoot       513 15A

13 Lundberg, Eric    2 1 Lundberg, Eric    2 4 5 Startup, Blake      539 1 Startup, Blake      539 15
29 Hovey, Eric         495 4 Woodfine, Jeff      348 6 4 Martin, Kyle       458 2 Martin, Kyle       458 31
45 Newton, Alex       184 2 4 Pettie, Stuart       516 47
52 Bataineh, Zeid     261 6 4B 8B 3 Hornbrook, Rich    515 50
68 Kercheval, Dave   533 3 Lundberg, Eric    2 2 2 Startup, Blake      539 5 Christopher, Mike  521 66
84 Shaffer, Erek     519 5 Newton, Alex       184 5 3 Martin, Kyle       458 6 Tidd, Charlie        487 82

Kercheval, Dave   533 4 5 Hornbrook, Rich    515
8A Desmarais, Nocolas 234 1 1 Smith, Scoot       513 16A

4 Desmarais, Nocolas 234 1 Woodfine, Jeff      348 3 6 Brunson, William  555 1 Smith, Scoot       513 2
20 Woodfine, Jeff      348 2 Brinson, Spencer    530 6 4 Martens, Tyler      525 2 Brunson, William  555 18
36 Brinson, Spencer    530 3 3 Martens, Tyler      525 34
61 Wilson, Nathen      500 4 DNS Poscente, luca     522 63
77 Kaloi, Jon-Paul      426 5 4 Stetler, Tom          518 79
93 Richardson, Carly   15 6 5 Johnson, Andreas   27 95

15-Sep-07
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International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: John Ozman
Location: Maryhill, Washington Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry and Slick
Weather: Hot & Windy Course Length: 2.2 mi

Junior Downhill Skateboarding
ROUND A ROUND B ROUND C

QUAL 1A POS

1 Meehan  #84 1
5 Peck  #536 2

12 Kristjanson #549 3 1B POS

16 Meehan  #84 1
Peck  #536 2

2A Kercheval  #533 4
4 Newton  #184 2 Newton  #184 3
8 Kercheval  #533 1
9 Doman  #444 3 2C POS

13 Eubank  #454 4 Meehan  #84 1
Peck  #536 2 Meehan  #84

3A Holland  #496 4 WINNER
3 Kelly  #471 3 Brinson  #530 3
7 Holland  #496 1

10 Dombroski  #532 4 2B
14 Hampton  #453 2 Holland  #496 1

Hampton  #453 3
4A Brinson  #530 2

2 Brinson  #530 1 Tidd  #487 4
6 Poscente  #522 DNS 1C

11 Tidd  #487 2 Loser 1B Newton  #184 1
15 Loser 1B Kercheval  #533 2 Newton  #184

Loser 2B Hampton  #453 4 5TH PLACE
Loser 2B Tidd  #487 3

Street Luge
ROUND A ROUND B ROUND C

QUAL 1A POS

1 Lang  #130 1
5 Dean  #43 3
9 Busse  #4 2

16 Iverson  #32 4 1B POS

20 Rutherford  #29 5 Lang  #130 1
24 Dean  #43 5

Busse  #4 4
2A Tolman  #9 2

4 Tolman  #9 2 Meehan  #2 3
8 Meehan  #2 1 Meijer  #16 6

12 Meijer  #16 3
13 Lewis  #226 4 3C POS

17 Earwood  #544 5 Lang  #130 1
21 Tolman  #9 2

Meehan  #2 3 Lang  #130
3A McIntyre  #8 6 WINNER

3 Fryer  #12 5 Eliot  #108 4
7 McBride  #5 1 Shaffer #227 5

11 Shaffer #227 2
14 Dombroski  #532 4 2B
18 Wilson  #33 3 McBride  #5 4
22 Shaffer #227 3

Wilson  #33 6
4A McIntyre  #8 1

2 McIntyre  #8 1 Eliot  #108 2
6 Eliot  #108 2 Weber  #1 5

10 Lee  #25 5 2C
15 Weber  #1 3 Loser 1B Dean  #43 DNS

19 Hodkinson  #51 4 Loser 1B Busse  #4 2
23 Loser 1B Meijer  #16 4 McBride  #5

Loser 2B McBride  #5 1 7TH PLACE
Loser 2B Wilson  #33 5
Loser 2B Weber  #1 3

3B
Loser 1A Iverson  #32 1
Loser 1A Rutherford  #29 DNS

Loser 1A
Loser 2A Lewis  #226 DNS 1C
Loser 2A Earwood  #544 DNS Iverson  #32 2
Loser 2A

Lee  #25
4B Hodkinson  #51 3 13TH PLACE

Loser 3A Fryer  #12 DNS Lee  #25 1
Loser 3A Dombroski  #532 DNS

Loser 3A
Loser 4A Hodkinson  #51 2
Loser 4A Lee  #25 1
Loser 4A

15-Sep-07



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: John Ozman
Location: Maryhill, Washington Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry and Slick
Weather: Hot & Windy Course Length: 2.2 mi

Classic Luge
ROUND A ROUND B

QUAL 1A POS

1 Fryer  #12 1
3 Lang  #130 2
6 Peer  #134 3 2B POS

8 Hodkinson  #51 4 Fryer  #12 4
Lang  #130 2 Meehan  #2

2A Meehan  #2 1 WINNER
2 Meehan  #2 1 McBride  #5 3
4 McBride  #5 2
5 Eliot  #108 4
7 Johnson  #27 3

1B
Loser 1A Peer  #134 3
Loser 1A Hodkinson  #51 DNS Johnson  #27
Loser 2A Eliot  #108 2 5TH PLACE
Loser 2A Johnson  #27 1

Downhill Inline
ROUND A ROUND B

QUAL 1A POS

1 Wohrle  #13 1
4 Ellis  #6 2
5 Hughes  #37 3
8 Lambert  #3 4 2B POS

9 Oltmans  #556 DNS Wohrle  #13 1
12 Ellis  #6 5

Hughes  #37 6 Wohrle  #13
2A Peer  #2 2 WINNER

2 Peer  #2 2 Tacchini  #38 3
3 Tacchini  #38 1 Focke  #1 4
6 Hagen  #15 4
7 Focke  #1 3

10
11

1B
Loser 1A Lambert  #3 DNS

Loser 1A Oltmans  #556 DNS

Loser 1A Hagen  #15
Loser 2A Hagen  #15 1 7TH PLACE
Loser 2A
Loser 2A

15-Sep-07



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: John Ozman
Location: Goldendale, Washington, USA Marcus Rietema
Date: Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Dry and Slick
Weather: Sunny, breezy 2.2 mi

QUAL NO. SURNAME HEAT #1 HEAT #2 HEAT #3 POINTS
1 2 McIntyre 1 2 1 4
2 517 Shaw 2 1 2 5
3 3 Williams 3 3 3 9
4 5 McIntyre 4 4 4 12
5 4 Rutherford DNS DNS DNS 18
6 7 Willams 5 5 5 15

QUAL NO. SURNAME HEAT #1 HEAT #2 HEAT #3 POINTS
1 517 Shaw DNS DNS DNS 1
2 33 Smith DNS DNS DNS 2
3 4 Rutherford DNS DNS DNS 3

QUAL NO. SURNAME HEAT #1 HEAT #2 HEAT #3 POINTS
1 461 Davies 1 1 1 3
2 24 Poscente 2 2 2 6
3 15 Richardson 3 3 3 9
4 27 Harding 4 4 4 12
5 Hoppie 5 5 5 15

Chief Steward:

Track Conditions:
15-Sep-07

Gravity Bike
FIRST NAME
Mike

Course Length:

Teresa

Charlene
Noah

Matt
Jon

Fairing Gravity Bike (Race was canceled due to lack of interest. Results based on qualifying)

Women's Downhill Skateboard
FIRST NAME

Allen
Noah

Brenda

Carley
Ann

Brianne
Chiara

FIRST NAME
Matt



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: John Ozman
Location: Maryhill, Washington Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: 15-Sep-07 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry and Slick
Weather: Hot & Windy Course Length: 2.2 mi

Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 513 Smith Scott (Scoot) CAN 3:10.374 450.00
2 472 Erban Mischo CAN 3:11.696 432.62
3 216 Reimer Kevin CAN 3:10.400 424.37
4 36 Siegrist Martin SUI 3:10.044 416.84
5 510 Lang Nathan CAN 3:11.018 409.88
6 120 Sakamoto Noah USA 3:12.732 403.36
7 234 Desmarais Nikolas CAN 3:10.876 397.22
8 4 Edstrand Thomas CAN 3:11.652 391.40
9 505 Meiners Billy USA 3:12.030 385.84

10 254 Duran Joseph (JM) USA 3:12.537 380.52
11 1 Lindstrom Fredrick SWE 3:12.687 375.41
12 520 Ziemlanski Jim CAN 3:12.136 370.49
13 2 Lundberg Eric SWE 3:13.069 365.74
14 535 Manougian Dennis USA 3:13.471 361.13
15 138 Connolly Pete GBR 3:16.445 356.66
16 458 Martin Kyle CAN 3:22.448 352.32
17 539 Startup Blake CAN 3:15.978 348.10
18 504 Morrow Tristan USA 3:16.811 343.98
19 512 Charlton Sandy CAN 3:19.714 339.96
20 84 Meehan (J) Riley USA 3:20.681 336.03
21 494 Mitchell David USA 3:16.111 332.19
22 348 Woodfine Jeff CAN 3:16.874 328.43
23 547 Lau Ethan USA 3:20.286 324.75
24 457 Buksa Graham CAN 3:20.503 321.14
25 514 English Rylan (Raggie) CAN 3:17.254 317.59
26 508 Huey Jon USA 3:21.643 314.11
27 292 McKendry Rob USA 3:22.639 310.69
28 525 Martens Tyler CAN 3:22.916 307.33
29 49 Conner Danny USA 3:24.496 304.02
30 461 Davies (F) Brianne CAN 3:26.528 300.77
31 536 Peck (J) Brian USA 3:27.007 297.56
32 533 Kercheval (J) Dave USA 3:31.706 294.40
33 552 Hendrickson David USA 3:18.349 291.29
34 460 MacCannell Andrew CAN 3:19.451 288.22
35 184 Newton (J) Alex USA 3:25.007 285.19
36 511 Gregg Richard USA 3:25.148 282.20
37 515 Hornbrook Richard CAN 3:25.345 279.25
38 454 Dunmall Nicholas CAN 3:26.569 276.34
39 550 Cecchi Nick USA 3:27.799 273.46
40 480 Nelson Brett USA 3:25.573 270.62
41 555 Brunson William USA 3:16.709 267.81
42 506 McGuirk Robin USA 3:16.965 265.04
43 66 Budro Jeff USA 3:24.251 262.29
44 530 Brinson (J) Spencer USA 3:24.363 259.58
45 534 Price David USA 3:24.610 256.89
46 492 Drysdale Tad CAN 3:26.605 254.23
47 503 Hamilton Aaron CAN 3:27.682 251.60
48 496 Holland (J) Kyle CAN 3:29.115 249.00



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: John Ozman
Location: Maryhill, Washington Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: 15-Sep-07 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry and Slick
Weather: Hot & Windy Course Length: 2.2 mi

Downhill Skateboard Results Continued
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
49 495 Hovey Eric USA 3:21.216 246.42
50 497 Quay Andrew CAN 3:22.813 243.86
51 80 Rolf Josh USA 3:24.452 241.33
52 471 Kelly (J) James USA 3:24.480 238.83
53 499 Khatri-chetri Karishna 3:24.775 236.34
54 507 Colton Adam USA 3:24.931 233.88
55 423 Weisfeld Joshua USA 3:24.937 231.44
56 524 Pilloni Louis USA 3:25.057 229.02
57 516 Pettie Stuart CAN 3:25.065 226.63
58 557 Ozuna Dean USA 3:25.199 224.25
59 277 Carrol Paul USA 3:27.05O 221.89
60 541 Donogh Shane USA 3:27.274 219.55
61 500 Wilson Nathen CAN 3:28.397 217.23
62 523 Dubendorff Brent USA 3:28.547 214.93
63 543 Cation Lee CAN 3:33.797 212.65
64 518 Stetler Tom USA 3:38.223 210.38
65 498 Brady Bryce USA 3:24.886 208.13
66 283 Evans Tom GBR 3:30.234 205.89
67 24 Poscente (F) Chiara CAN 3:30.836 203.68
68 521 Christopher Mike USA 3:30.865 201.48
69 531 Losee Don USA 3:33.786 199.29
70 481 Wehner Dan USA 3:35.178 197.12
71 540 Cliney Daniel USA 3:36.469 194.96
72 509 Schmucker Edward USA 3:36.612 192.82
73 426 Kaloi Jon-Paul USA 3:37.340 190.70
74 532 Dombroski (J) Jordan CAN 3:37.660 188.58
75 210 Urreizttieta Andres USA 3:38.330 186.49
76 519 Shaffer Erek USA 3:39.605 184.40
77 549 Kristjanson (J) Erik USA 3:39.738 182.33
78 544 Earwood David USA 3:40.559 180.27
79 453 Hampton (J) Dustin USA 3:41.524 178.22
80 27 Johnson Andreas SWE 3:50.610 176.19
81 261 Bataineh Zeid JOR 3:25.617 174.17
82 551 Mercado Andrew USA 3:33.237 172.16
83 31 Meehan Nick USA 3:33.891 170.16
84 444 Doman (J) Steven USA 3:36.728 168.17
85 501 Crozier Kelsey CAN 3:38.691 166.20
86 487 Tidd (J) Charlie CAN 3:38.891 164.24
87 548 Kaji Isao USA 3:38.903 162.28
88 526 Johnston Rlys CAN 3:39.765 160.34
89 554 Carroll Sean USA 3:40.185 158.41
90 417 Smith Sean USA 3:40.680 156.49
91 546 Gushi Dylan USA 3:40.841 154.58
92 454 Eubank (J) Pete USA 3:41.156 152.68
93 15 Richardson (F) Carley CAN 3:41.687 150.79
94 517 Shaw Matt CAN 3:44.338 148.91
95 522 Poscente (J) Luca CAN 3:28.815 147.04
96 553 Olsen Cory USA 3:51.928 145.18



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: John Ozman
Location: Maryhill, Washington Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: 15-Sep-07 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry and Slick
Weather: Hot & Windy Course Length: 2.2 mi

Downhill Skateboard Results Continued
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
97 27 Harding (F) Ann CAN 4:01.874 143.33
98 123 Rutherford Noah USA 4:45.782 141.49
99 Hoppie (F) Brenda CAN DNS 139.66

Womens Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 461 Davies (F) Brianne CAN 3:26.528 450.00
2 24 Poscente (F) Chiara CAN 3:30.836 432.62
3 15 Richardson (F) Carley CAN 3:41.687 424.37
4 27 Harding (F) Ann CAN 4:01.874 416.84
5 Hoppie (F) Brenda CAN DNS 409.88

Junior Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 84 Meehan (J) Riley USA 3:20.681 450.00
2 536 Peck (J) Brian USA 3:27.007 432.62
3 530 Brinson (J) Spencer USA 3:24.363 424.37
4 496 Holland (J) Kyle CAN 3:29.115 416.84
5 184 Newton (J) Alex USA 3:25.007 409.88
6 533 Kercheval (J) Dave USA 3:31.706 403.36
7 487 Tidd (J) Charlie CAN 3:38.891 397.22
8 453 Hampton (J) Dustin USA 3:41.524 391.40
9 471 Kelly (J) James USA 3:24.480 385.84

10 444 Doman (J) Steven USA 3:36.728 380.52
11 549 Kristjanson (J) Erik USA 3:39.738 375.41
12 532 Dombroski (J) Jordan CAN 3:37.660 370.49
13 454 Eubank (J) Pete USA 3:41.156 365.74
14 522 Poscente (J) Luca CAN 3:28.815 361.13

Street Luge Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 130 Lang Matthias GER 3:05.895 450.00
2 9 Tolman Justin USA 3:09.440 432.62
3 2 Meehan Riley USA 3:11.698 424.37
4 108 Eliot Peter GBR 3:11.198 416.84
5 227 Shaffer Erek USA 3:16.715 409.88
6 8 McIntyre Mike USA 3:08.734 403.36
7 5 McBride Chris USA 3:11.422 397.22
8 4 Busse Paul USA 3:14.142 391.40
9 1 Weber Beni SUI 3:21.021 385.84

10 16 Meijer Cleas SWE 3:16.739 380.52
11 33 Wilson Rick USA 3:25.174 375.41
12 43 Dean David USA 3:10.002 370.49
13 25 Lee Brian USA 3:14.776 365.74
14 32 Iverson Ronnie USA 3:22.481 361.13
15 51 Hodkinson Richard GBR 3:31.521 356.66
16 12 Fryer John USA 3:09.435 352.32



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: John Ozman
Location: Maryhill, Washington Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: 15-Sep-07 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry and Slick
Weather: Hot & Windy Course Length: 2.2 mi

Street Luge Results Continued
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
17 226 Lewis John USA 3:19.850 348.10
18 532 Dombroski Jordan CAN 3:21.002 343.98
19 544 Earwood David USA 3:22.892 450.00
20 29 Rutherford Noah USA 3:50.322 432.62

Classic Luge Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 2 Meehan Riley USA 3:17.672 450.00
2 130 Lang Matthias GER 3:18.958 432.62
3 5 McBride Chris USA 3:27.808 424.37
4 12 Fryer John USA 3:17.510 416.84
5 27 Johnson Andreas SWE 3:38.781 409.88
6 108 Eliot Peter GBR 3:29.142 403.36
7 134 Peer Scott USA 3:36.558 397.22
8 51 Hodkinson Richard GBR 4:02.831 391.40

Downhill Inline Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 13 Wohrle Tobias GER 3:09.946 450.00
2 2 Peer Scott USA 3:11.831 432.62
3 38 Tacchini Davide ITA 3:17.122 424.37
4 1 Focke Warren USA 3:21.108 416.84
5 6 Ellis Craig USA 3:19.399 409.88
6 37 Hughes David CAN 3:19.920 403.36
7 15 Hagen Frank NOR 3:20.272 397.22
8 3 Lambert David USA 3:49.168 391.40
9 556 Oltmans Isaac USA 4:28.029 385.84

Gravity Bike Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 2 McIntyre Mike USA 3:01.269 450.00
2 517 Shaw Matt CAN 3:03.752 432.62
3 3 Williams Jon USA 3:20.178 424.37
4 5 McIntyre Charlene USA 3:25.601 416.84
5 4 Rutherford Noah USA 3:54.198 409.88
6 7 Willams Teresa USA 4:20.359 403.36

Fairing Gravity Bike Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 517 Shaw Matt USA 3:03.752 316.87
2 33 Smith Allen USA 3:07.037 304.63
3 4 Rutherford Noah USA 3:54.198 298.82


